LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

VERVI NS 25-05-19 363
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
2 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
4 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
5 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
6 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa I NCOURT
7 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
8 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N
9 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
10 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
12 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
14 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
15 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
16 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
17 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
18 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
19 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
20 VANDI EST Jean-Bapti st Ai sche-
21 LETELLIER QLI. & Léa I NCOURT
22 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
23 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
24 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
25 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa | NCOURT
26 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
27 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
28 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
29 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N
30 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
31 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
32 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
33 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
34 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
35 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
36 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
37 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
38 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
39 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
40 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
41 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
42 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
43 PlI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
44 PlI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
45 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
46 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
47 NMARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
48 KEST FRANCO S J AUCHEL
49 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
50 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
52 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
53 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
54 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
55 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN
56 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
57 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI N
58 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
59 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
60 KEST FRANCO S J AUCHEL
61 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
62 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
63 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
64 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
65 CADET LQUI S CHAUMON
66 KEST FRANCO S J AUCHEL
67 LETELLIER QOLI. & Léa | NCOURT
68 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
69 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
70 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
71 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
72 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
73 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES
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110460116
110459116
112993217
112994617
112994117
107825014
113058417
112933917
113046317
108282418
113081717
109038818
108314718
110504516
112972917
107963014
112419217
109036618
112410517
112656717
109573715
109740415
112946317
112415717
110502916
112979517
109219018
113013617
112932317
108310918
112418817
112410117
113053517
108928118
113055217
150034111
107926214
109561715
108284218
108283718
107916214
110417216
116803116
112962317
108284318
108792018
150824513
112488717
109283716
112964517
108317118
110628316
109663015
112418117
108302218
110500216
112934017
110419116
107963914
150645013
108310318
150713113
109186218
108319418
113031917
111009616
107829214
113030517
150546912
112961717
108323218
108791918
112996417

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1271.
1270.



BACQ RAYMOND

DEREUX FABRI CE
JANSSENS JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LI BOUTON FREDDY

Pl ETTE JOSE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
Pl ETTE JOSE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TANDEN HAUBRUGE JP&M
DEREUX FABRI CE

PI NCHART BERNARD
MARCHAL JEAN
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE

Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl ETTE JOSE

Pl ETTE JOSE

| STAS M CHEL

DEREUX FABRI CE

BACQ RAYMOND

BACQ RAYMOND

| STAS M CHEL

DUPONT GASTON

MAR T CHRI STOPHE
MAR T CHRI STOPHE
SERESSI A DI M TRI
DUPONT GASTON
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DUPONT GASTON
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN

PI NCHART BERNARD

PI NCHART BERNARD

PI NCHART BERNARD

PI NCHART BERNARD

PI NCHART BERNARD

Pl ETTE JOSE
JANSSENS JEAN

Pl ETTE JOSE

PRAI L RENE

BACQ RAYMOND

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

PI ETTE JOSE

| NCOURT
PERWEZ
THOREMB
CORROY-
CHAUMON
WALHAI N
| NCOURT
THOREMB
WALHAI N
CORROY-
CORROY-
WALHAI N
PERWEZ
WALHAI N
P| ETREB
MALEVES
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
VWALHAI N
MALEVES
PERWEZ
| NCOURT
| NCOURT
MALEVES
CHAUMON
CORROY-
CORROY-
Thor enb
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
THOREMB
THOREMB
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
| NCOURT
Pl ETREB
VWALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
VWALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
THOREMB
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
| NCOURT
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108986
4
113612
3
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5
6
103346

10936

107976114
109282216
107927114
109186618
113001117
150778913
150091011
112571617
108261018
110623216
109185818
108781718
112413617
109591215
108328018
106295018
112931517
108330118
108266418
108280618
109039018
113046117
150760213
112949617
113010517
109194718
113082017
115953314
152415412
108301818
150558312
150806813
150748713
110493416
108284918
113027317
112962617
107916314
107919514
112963017
110419816
108332718
110441016
110420416
108325018
150760813
110630216
112932017
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I STAS M CHEL

DEREUX FABRI CE

MOTTE THI ERRY

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
MARCHAL JEAN

PRAI L RENE

Pl NCHART BERNARD

Pl NCHART BERNARD

Pl NCHART BERNARD
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MOTTE THI ERRY

TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

PRAI L RENE

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

PI ETTE JOSE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TANDEN HAUBRUCE JP&M
MARCHAL JEAN

CGeneent

NI L- St -
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
THORENB
THOREMB
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
CORROY-
WALHAI N
CORROY-
WALHAI' N
Pl ETREB
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110526
108107
107120
2
104287
116624
106795
106542
2
3
106941
2
106307
2
105515
3
2
2
2
103466
3
103346
3

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

108282418
109038818
108314718
109036618
109219018
108310918
108928118
108284218
108283718
108284318
108792018
108317118
108302218
108310318
109186218
108319418
108323218
108791918
109186618
108261018
109185818
108781718
108328018

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



24 JANDRAI N ETI ENNE MALEVES 4 4 110500 BE 106295018 09. 29000 1241.5730 24
25 PIETTE JOSE WALHAIN 16 8 2 BE 108330118 09. 23360 1237.6316 25
26 PIETTE JCSE WALHAIN 16 1 3 BE 108266418 09. 23490 1234. 4323 26
27 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES 3 2 2 BE 108280618 09. 29350 1233. 7786 27
28 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 6 1 3 BE 109039018 09. 27430 1232. 4568 28
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 17 3 4 BE 109194718 09. 25550 1228. 1086 29
30 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN 21 18 2 BE 108301818 09. 27210 1217.0235 30
31 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 2 1 113612 BE 108284918 09. 33400 1212. 9395 31
32 PIETTE JOSE WALHAIN 16 6 4 BE 108332718 09. 25280 1210. 6006 32
33 PRAIL RENE WALHAIN 6 2 3 BE 108325018 09. 28214 1208. 6807 33
34 LEMPEREUR PATRI CK Per wez 4 4 107946 BE 115753518 09. 29380 1204. 3064 34
35 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 9 1 111009 BE 108267218 09. 32220 1201. 8297 35
36 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 17 BE 108229418 09. 29160 1200. 0000 36
37 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 8 BE 108335218 09. 29180 1199. 5521 37
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 17 17 BE 109192818 09. 27580 1199. 4884 38
39 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 17 4 00 108792918 09. 29120 1198. 8901 39
40 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURINN 21 7 BE 108304218 09. 28460 1197. 6005 40
41 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa INCOURT 3 3 113167 BE 108244418 09. 34534 1192. 6125 41

42 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN 21 13 BE 108304318 09.29180 1190. 4479 42
43 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 17 10 00 108792618 09. 30120 1185. 5987 43
44 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 11 00 116343018 09. 30590 1177. 3585 44
45 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES 3 3 BE 108280218 09. 33560 1176. 6430 45
46 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURINN 21 9 BE 108305618 09. 30260 1175. 5289 46
47 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 9 7 BE 108312118 09. 39173 1174. 5992 47
48 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 6 3 108325418 09. 30553 1174. 5825 48
49 LEMPEREUR PATRI CK Per wez 4 2 BE 115752918 09. 32500 1162. 7935 49
50 LEMPEREUR PATRI CK Per wez 4 1 BE 115753018 09. 33080 1159. 0480 50
51 PIETTE JOSE WALHAIN 16 4 BE 108266218 09. 29360 1154. 7545 51
52 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 17 12 BE 109188118 09. 31340 1152. 3298 52
53 TANDEN CHERPI ON- MVALAC PERNEZ 4 1 108578 BE 111603518 09. 34350 1147.9612 53
54 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 18 BE 108319118 09. 33220 1147. 3045 54

55 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI'N 16
56 PIETTE JCSE WALHAI'N 16

10
3 BE 108265218 09. 30120 1147.0732 55
10

57 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 17 13
15
14
9

BE 108263718 09. 30170 1146. 0144 56
BE 108791118 09. 34140 1134. 8532 57
BE 108792318 09. 34230 1133. 0496 58
59 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 17 BE 108790318 09. 34240 1132. 8496 59
60 PIETTE JOSE WALHAI N 16 BE 108260618 09. 31470 1127. 2853 60

58 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 17
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